
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 South Middle 00:13:02.53 17

2 Moundsville Jr High 00:15:10.47 46

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

West Preston Jr 
High

00:17:07.56 4

Covenant Christian 
School

00:15:48.03 3

Linsly Middle 
School

00:13:47.36 2

Bridge Street 
Middle

00:15:12.87 2

Brooke Middle 
School

00:17:38.35 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 South Middle 00:13:02.53 20 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 197 Sophie Renner 00:12:08.02 1

2 2 190 Maraid Johnson 00:12:12.14 2

3 4 201 Lillian Staples 00:13:11.20 3

4 6 188 Anna DeBastiani 00:13:49.71 5

5 7 195 Raegan Nipper 00:13:51.59 6

6 10 198 Olivia Riley 00:14:26.00 (7)

7 13 183 Frances Blake 00:14:59.71 (8)

2 Moundsville Jr High 00:15:10.47 8 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 179 Elliana Robinson 00:13:48.57 4

2 14 175 Alina Holliday 00:15:14.52 9

3 16 181 Taylee Sipin 00:15:25.44 10

4 17 180 Megan Schwing 00:15:26.42 11

5 25 178 Abigail Morgan 00:15:57.40 12

6 29 176 Sarah McBee 00:17:34.98 (13)

7 38 173 Mya Blake 00:19:15.42 (14)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 197 Sophie Renner 8th 00:12:08.02 South Middle

2 2 190 Maraid Johnson 8th 00:12:12.14 South Middle

3 0 170 Haylen Cook 8th 00:12:49.70 Linsly Middle School

4 3 201 Lillian Staples 8th 00:13:11.20 South Middle

5 4 179 Elliana Robinson 6th 00:13:48.57 Moundsville Jr High

6 5 188 Anna DeBastiani 7th 00:13:49.71 South Middle

7 6 195 Raegan Nipper 8th 00:13:51.59 South Middle

8 0 221 Taylor Stephens 8th 00:14:01.86 Covenant Christian School

9 0 208 Gabrielle Saurino 7th 00:14:16.93 West Preston Jr High

10 (7) 198 Olivia Riley 7th 00:14:26.00 South Middle

11 0 172 Ilayna Murray 8th 00:14:45.02 Linsly Middle School

12 0 217 Erin Maxwell 7th 00:14:58.63 Bridge Street Middle

13 (8) 183 Frances Blake 7th 00:14:59.71 South Middle

14 9 175 Alina Holliday 7th 00:15:14.52 Moundsville Jr High

15 0 186 Maliah Dalton 8th 00:15:16.26 South Middle

16 10 181 Taylee Sipin 8th 00:15:25.44 Moundsville Jr High

17 11 180 Megan Schwing 8th 00:15:26.42 Moundsville Jr High

18 0 218 Laiken Villani 6th 00:15:27.12 Bridge Street Middle

19 0 194 Chloe Mullens 8th 00:15:32.65 South Middle

20 0 220 Kylie Cline 6th 00:15:41.01 Covenant Christian School

21 0 185 Madison Brown 7th 00:15:47.82 South Middle

22 0 191 Avery Marinovich 8th 00:15:48.46 South Middle

23 0 184 Stella Bleech 7th 00:15:49.84 South Middle

24 0 189 Avery Dickerson 7th 00:15:50.80 South Middle

25 12 178 Abigail Morgan 7th 00:15:57.40 Moundsville Jr High

26 0 196 Railey Reeves 8th 00:16:09.29 South Middle

27 0 187 Skylar Paige Davis 8th 00:16:15.93 South Middle

28 0 192 Emily McDonald 8th 00:16:29.69 South Middle

29 (13) 176 Sarah McBee 7th 00:17:34.98 Moundsville Jr High

30 0 203 Samantha Antonelli 8th 00:17:38.33 West Preston Jr High

31 0 169 Faith Farrell 7th 00:17:38.35 Brooke Middle School

32 0 199 Addyson Sapp 8th 00:17:41.19 South Middle

33 0 219 Addison Berg 6th 00:17:41.23 Covenant Christian School

34 0 202 Katelyn Antonelli 8th 00:18:10.58 West Preston Jr High

35 0 206 Madeline Funk 7th 00:18:24.42 West Preston Jr High

Page: 3 of 4Printed: 10/3/2020 9:24:00 AM

9:00 Girls MS Wild & Wet Invitational



36 0 200 Chloe Sickles 8th 00:18:34.19 South Middle

37 0 193 Lilliana McInelly 8th 00:18:39.40 South Middle

38 (14) 173 Mya Blake 7th 00:19:15.42 Moundsville Jr High

39 0 174 Khloie Burton 6th 00:19:24.66 Moundsville Jr High

40 0 182 Megyn Amsler 7th 00:20:40.87 South Middle
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